Begroting 2024

Contributie 0.b.v. 85 leden
Rente

Sponsoring

Bijdrage leden lustrumreis
Overig

Reguliere bijeenkomsten
Dagexcursie
Nieuwjaarsbijeenkomst
Provada

Vastgoeddebat

Overig

Reservering lustrum
Reis- en verblijfskosten
Attributen, gadgets
Communicatie en media
Onvoorzien kosten
Overig

Bankkosten
Abonnementen/onderhoud website
Bestuurskosten

Verzekeringen

Overig

dh

dh dh dh dh dh

15.966,66
7.222,22
7.298,75

1.685,10

12.500,00

193,58
2.472,07
520,90
274,56
215,09

[w)

dh dh dh dh dh

15.000,00
8.500,00
2.200,00

12.500,00

200,00
650,00
600,00
275,00
250,00

35.000,00

34.000,00




